34634300

00881904102025

INDIRIZZO

Santa Maria dell'Angelo

DATI FORNITURA

NUMERO CIVICO

48

COMUNE/LOCALITA'

Faenza

PROVINCIA

RA

48018

CLASSE

MATRICOLA CATEGORIA

MISURATORE CONTATORE

0035436498

D'USO

c1

ENERGIA TOTALE
STIMATA ANNUA(smc)

53384

MERCATO DI
PROVENIENZA

LIB

DATI TECNICI

DISTRIBUTORE
LOCALE

ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

ATTUALE
FORNITORE

EDISON S.P.A.

DATA
ATTIVAZIONE

01/10/2020

COGENERATORE

CONSUMO PREGRESSO

FISCALE (smc) *da
compilare solo se
coaeneratore

TIPO UTILIZZO

PUBBLICO

CAPACITA'
GIORNALIERA

502

34634300

00881904102033

Santa Maria dell'Angelo

49

Faenza

RA

48018

0035436497

c1

47077

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

442

34634300

00881904146782

Nuova

45

Faenza

RA

48018

0029611942

c1

17285

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

483

34634300

00881904146790

Nuova

45

Faenza

RA

48018

0029611941

c1

8250

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

217

34634300

00881904146808

Nuova

45

Faenza

RA

48018

0029612860

c1

73661

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

370

34634300

00881904189113

Firenze

194

Faenza

RA

48018

0035423558

c1

19045

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

193

34644300

00881904245360

Ceramiche

Faenza

RA

48018

035437284

c1

24722

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

215

34634300

0088: 268875

lie d'oro

92

Faenza

RA

48018

0035146239

c1

54148

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

437

34634300

00881904284104

Malpighi

92

Faenza

RA

48018

ELS17B2531732601

c1

7530

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

91

10

34634300

00883205016060

Enrico Camangi

Faenza

RA

48018

0035423572

c1

21268

LIB

IL GAS
ITALGAS SPA -
SOC.ITALIANA PER
IL GAS

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

248

11

34627900

03081000371799

Martiri di Marzabotto

Riolo Terme

RA

48025

220140000031284668|

3

16647

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

171

12

34627900

03081000389726

Oberdan

21

Riolo Terme

RA

48025

220140000015227825|

3

22768

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

229

13

34634500

03081000520890

Lumagni

34

Lugo

RA

48022

231140000037037056|

c3

16966

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

176

14

34634500

03081000523458

Lumagni

28

Lugo

RA

48022

241180031612160829

c3

8666

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

92

15

34634500

03081000523462

Degli Orsini

Lugo

RA

48022

G160

270860000005214019)

c3

72473

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

679

16

34634500

03081000523463

Lumagni

28

Lugo

RA

48022

510220

c1

54036

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

599

17

34634500

03081000523465

Bedazzo

Lugo

RA

48022

240870000053246565|

3

15155

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

136

18

34634500

03081000523469

Tellarini

34

Lugo

RA

48022

220110000015195432|

3

56118

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

468

19

34634500

03081000523483

Matteotti

55

Lugo

RA

48022

246750000000853914|

c3

5601

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

20

34634700

03081000653951

Marco Dente

Ravenna

RA

48100

G100

209140000021402274|

c3

59457

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

457

21

34634700

03081000653970

Piazza Anita Garibaldi

Ravenna

RA

48100

G160

231140000037038883|

c3

88634

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

892

22

34634700

03081000654006

Cesare Battisti

Ravenna

RA

48100

G100

215986

c3

44603

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

475

23

34634700

03081000654013

Marconi

Ravenna

RA

48100

220160000015262795|

c3

30435

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

315

24

34634700

03081000654015

Marconi

Ravenna

RA

48100

220160000015262798|

c1

23277

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

287

25

34634700

03081000654153

Di Roma

118

Ravenna

RA

48100

265080000015137046|

3

4569

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

132

26

34634700

03081000654167

Caduti della Liberta

Ravenna

RA

48100

231140000037030151]

3

26605

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

387

27

34634700

03081000654168

Umago

Ravenna

RA

48100

220120000015208197|

c3

42393

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

326

28

34634700

03081000654171

Marconi

Ravenna

RA

48100

220160000015262796|

c3

30732

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

352

29

34634700

03081000654185

Umago

Ravenna

RA

48100

G250

220120000075120789

c3

112737

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

1675

30

34634700

03081000654199

Alighieri

Ravenna

RA

48100

231140000037034104]

c3

21954

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

255

31

34634700

03081000654202

Dell'Agricoltura

Ravenna

RA

48100

G100

012000001519913:

c3

55822

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

578

32

34634700

03081000654203

Artusi

Cervia

RA

48100

G160

c3

83960

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

1189

33

34634700

03081000654208

Di Roma

69

Ravenna

RA

48100

270850000022843781]

c3

7934

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

84

34

34634700

03081001481318

Carducci

Ravenna

RA

48100

265040000015103963]

c3

73597

LIB

INRETE
DISTRIBUZIONE
ENERGIA

EDISON S.P.A.

01/10/2020

PUBBLICO

860




